

SERVICE ESTIMATE

84215 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Teo Ban Hee Henry
 BLK 218 Bukit Batok Street 21
 #02-297

Singapore 650218

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Mr Teo Ban Hee Henry

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
 Inv.date. : 11/01/2023
 WIP No. . : 58573
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 96700994
 Reg.No. . : SMT3140A
 Reg.date . : 28/01/2016
 Mileage .. : 0
 Chassis No: SAJAB4AN8GA926345

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR BOOTLID, REAR VALANCE, BOOTLAMP, TAILLAMP	0	3900.00	0		3,900.00	S
800	TO SPRAYPAINT ON REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID	0	3000.00	0		3,000.00	S
802	TO REMOVE, REFIT & TRANSFER REAR BOOTLID COMPONENTS	0	650.00	0		650.00	S
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	0	621.00	0		621.00	S
	TRUNK LIP XE	1.0 EA	1858.10			1,858.10	S
	BUMPER BEAM REAR XE	1.0 EA	753.50			753.50	S
	COVER-BUMPER REAR	1.0 EA	1325.30			1,325.30	S
	PANEL-VALANC	1.0 EA	628.10			628.10	S
	TOW COVER REAR XE	1.0 EA	38.40			38.40	S
	MOUNTING-BRACKET CTR	1.0 EA	120.00			120.00	S
	BUMPER NUT XF	15.0 EA	5.80			87.00	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

84215 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Teo Ban Hee Henry
BLK 218 Bukit Batok Street 21
#02-297

Singapore 650218

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Mr Teo Ban Hee Henry

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2
Inv.date. : 11/01/2023
WIP No. . : 58573
Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 96700994
Reg.No. . : SMT3140A
Reg.date . : 28/01/2016
Mileage .. : 0
Chassis No: SAJAB4AN8GA926345

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	CAP-END RH	1.0 EA	24.80			24.80	S
	CAP-END LH	1.0 EA	24.80			24.80	S
	MOUNTING-BRACKET RH	1.0 EA	147.30			147.30	S
	MOUNTING-BRACKET LH	1.0 EA	147.30			147.30	S
	BADGE REAR "XE"	1.0 EA	141.00			141.00	S
	BADGE	1.0 EA	258.20			258.20	S
	BADGE 20d	1.0 EA	135.60			135.60	S
	LAMP-TAIL RH	1.0 EA	593.40			593.40	S
	REAR LAMP FOG RH XE	1.0 EA	443.40			443.40	S
	HARNESS REAR BUMPER	1.0 EA	120.20			120.20	S
	PARKING AID SENSOR R	4.0 EA	324.30			1,297.20	S

Gross Total. 16,314.60

Labour Total 8,171.00
Parts Total 8,143.60
Package Total 0.00

Net..... 16,314.60
GST @ 8.0% 1,305.17
Total..... 17,619.75
Paid..... 0.00
Please Pay.. 17,619.75

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated; P=PreviousRate